
US
India
Brazil
France
Russia
Spain
UK
Italy
Argentina
Colombia

12,780,047
9,266,705
6,166,606
2,221,874
2,169,424
1,605,066
1,560,872
1,480,874
1,390,388
1,270,991

262,283
135,223
170,769
50,700
37,688
44,037
56,630
52,028
37,714

35,860

CASES DEATHS

NOTE: *Accurate as at 9pm, Nov 26

Source: JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
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Countries worst hit 
by Covid-19


