Countries worst hit by Covid-19

	CASES	DEATHS
US	12,780,047	262,283
India	9,266,705	135,223
Brazil	6,166,606	170,769
France	2,221,874	50,700
Russia	2,169,424	37,688
Spain	1,605,066	44,037
UK	1,560,872	56,630
Italy	1,480,874	52,028
Argentina	1,390,388	37,714
Colombia	1,270,991	35,860

NOTE: *Accurate as at 9pm, Nov 26

Source: JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS